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 1 HAYMAN BEACH Grade order Grade 5 5/1L. Haaring 563041 4/32371P 2P 8P 1P 1PD08/09/2021

 2 MISS INSPIRATION Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. Wakem 555735 4/32221P 2P 1P 8Y (BDN)PB22/02/2021

 3 PERJURY Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Hastie 553395 4/22142Y 2Y 3Y 5P 3YD29/12/2020

 4 SOLICITOR Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Hatton 550661 4/12132P 2P 6P 2P 2PD17/07/2020

 5 DON'T BLUSH BABY Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Midson 546832 3/22101P 2P 2P 7P 3PD27/04/2020

 6 LEVINGS Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. Evans 556487 4/32101P 1P 6P 6P 1PD16/03/2021

 7 HES A DAZZLER Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Moore 562930 3/22081P 1P 5P 1PD04/09/2021

 8 MIGHTY MORTON Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Bush 563678 2/12045P 3P 2P 1P 1YD30/09/2021

 9 SPRING GOLD Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Board 563555 2/11951P 2P 1PB24/09/2021

 10 MAGPIE MIKE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Heuston 550608 3/01891P 8P 2Y 3P 5PD17/10/2020

 11 PESSIMISM Grade order Grade 5 5/1P. Midson 554375 4/31801P 1P 4P 5P 4PD09/01/2021

 12 FRANKY BEAR Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Bush 562892 2/11791P 4P 3P 3Y 3YD03/09/2021

 13 BLUE ALLEY Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Silver 554476 1/01796P 2P 2P 1P 2PB26/01/2021

 14 ROCK ARTIST Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Taylor 556488 2/11785P (FEL)P 1P 1P 2PB16/03/2021

 15 BILLY BUSH Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Bush 553137 3/01784Y 2P 4P 4P 1PD01/01/2021

 16 FROM THE SKY Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Parrelli 553075 2/11713P 5P 2P 6P 2PB03/12/2020

 17 MICHELLE KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. O'Neil 563799 1/01713P 1PB12/10/2021

 18 DYNAMO'S DREAM Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Kedwell 561615 2/11671P 4P 1PB07/07/2021

 19 RUBY ON SCOTCH Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Moore 550346 1/01652P 4P 1Y 2Y 3YB07/09/2020

 20 SHE'S RARE Grade order Grade 5 5/3W. Marriott 558953 3/11654P 1P 1P 1P 5YB15/05/2021

 21 DEVEREUX Grade order Grade 5 5/2P. Parrelli 552130 3/21622P 6P 5P 1P 4PD03/12/2020

 22 SPRING FELIX Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Board 563560 1/01623P 1P 3PD24/09/2021

 23 WERINA SHADOW Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Ryan 548138 3/21591P 4P 5P 5P 3PB05/07/2020
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 24 WADE OUTWIDE Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Silver 551901 2/01587P 1P 5P 1P 2PD23/10/2020

 25 KEYLIN Grade order Grade 5 5/1L. Davis 553239 4/31564P 7P 2P 3P 4PB31/12/2020

 26 JOSIE HOOK Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. Wakem 561304 4/31561P 6P 5P 2P 6PB16/04/2021

 27 DUSTY KEEN Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Wakem 557094 3/21566P 2P 6P 1P 5PD07/02/2021

 28 GIVE IT AWAY Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Hand 559006 2/01541P 5P 1P 7P 2PD03/05/2021

 29 SOUL SPLICER Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Parrelli 554427 2/11535P 3P 1P 4P 5YD31/01/2021

 30 TOM'S THE ONE Grade order Grade 5 5/1P. Midson 545469 4/31533P 4P 4P 4P 2PD27/04/2020

 31 JETSETTING JETTA Grade order Grade 5 5/1K. Woodhead 559728 4/31507P 6P 2P 1P 6PB23/05/2021

 32 MONEY'S ON Grade order Grade 5 5/3K. Anderson 555462 3/11485P 7P 3Y 1Y 5PD21/02/2021

 33 LENNY BOY 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Howarth 541354 1/01484P 2P 2P 7Y 6PD09/01/2020

 34 BURN THE WORM Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Fleming 544706 2/11471P 3P 8P 6P 4PD18/04/2020

 35 THREE PUTT PAR Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Clarson 552488 3/21454P 3P 4P 3P 4YD18/12/2020

 36 MR. BEAN Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Smith 547136 3/21443P 5P 3P 6P 4PD14/03/2020

 37 FARMOR IN FRONT Grade order Grade 5 5/3L. Haaring 559575 2/11444P 1P 8P 7P 3PD29/05/2021

 38 PEYTON'S WISH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Howarth 557701 2/01432P 4P 5P 3Y 7PD12/04/2021

 39 CANYA CATCH ME Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Lill 563513 1/0140(FEL)P 3Y 1YD06/08/2021

 40 HURRIED Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Murray 551070 1/01381P 2P 3P 4P 3PD07/11/2020

 41 KEY ESKY Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Macindoe 553616 1/01361P 5P (FEL)P 3P 3PD02/01/2021

 42 CLOVER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Howarth 562186 1/01337P 6P 2P 4Y 1PB02/06/2021

 43 BLUEBELL FERN Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Parrelli 562159 1/01314P 7P 2P 1P 4PD18/07/2021

 44 KARINYA CREEK Grade order Grade 5 5/2L. Haaring 549413 3/21297P 3P 5P 7P 3PD06/09/2020

 45 NO MATTER WHAT Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Tailby 556085 3/11265P 6P 4P 7P 1PB16/01/2021

 46 MR. NED 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3D. Mines 541862 2/11268P 4P 5P (BDN)P 5PD25/01/2020

 47 FERRARI BEACH Grade order Grade 5 5/2L. Haaring 552610 3/21237P 1P 7P 5P 4PB22/12/2020

 48 ODIN RISING Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Hastie 549207 1/01214P 8P 3P 3Y (FEL)PD18/08/2020
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 49 FIRE UP JAZZ Grade order Grade 5 5/1K. Woodhead 560605 4/31201P 4P 7P 8P 5PB27/02/2021

 50 SALLY BE FAST Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Clarson 552487 1/01141P 3P 6P 3P 5PB18/12/2020

 51 OUR BLUE ROSA Grade order Grade 5 5/1K. Anderson 550014 4/31147P 7P 1P 5P 7PB14/09/2020

 52 JASPER KIMETTO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Mines 552388 1/01123Y 5P 5Y 3P 7PD03/12/2020

 53 MR. BOURBON 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Spence 540554 3/11123P 4P 4P 7Y 5YD21/12/2019

 54 VELOCITY JASMINE Grade order Grade 5 5/4H. Ayre 544276 1/01126P 2Y 6P 2Y 6YB19/03/2020

 55 KENZI'S BLAZE Grade order Grade 5 5/3E. Thresher 535757 3/11086P 7P 8P 7P 1PB12/01/2019

 56 VERY DARK GOLD 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/01048P 8P 6Y 3Y 2PB19/11/2019

 57 RED HOT PETA Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Bray 532814 4/11026P 6Y 6P 5Y 1YB12/04/2019

 58 COME ON BLOCKER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2P. Midson 550570 3/21025P 8P 4P 7P 3PD01/08/2020

 59 SADIE SEAHORSE Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Smith 558276 3/2965P 6P 3P 7P 8PB14/01/2021

 60 JUST TRACEY Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Eather 563438 1/0968P 5P 1PB16/09/2021

 61 UNCHANGED PACE Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Ross 553872 1/0935P 8P 6P 1PD25/01/2021

 62 LENNY POWER Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Smith 551312 2/1934P 6P 6P 4P 4PD02/11/2020

 63 WILDASH ANDY Grade order Grade 5 5/3N. Hand 550582 4/1905P 8P 5P 4P 4PD20/10/2020

 64 ANOTHER SARAH Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Moore 550347 1/0888P 8P 3Y 4Y 3YB07/09/2020

 65 SARA'S TIGER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Howarth 562184 1/0877P 6P 7P 1P 5PB02/06/2021

 66 ZINZAN ABBEY Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Farley 548867 1/0845P 8P 8P 4P 6PB05/08/2020

 67 OUR CHAP TOM Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Bray 532812 3/0715P 7Y 6P 6Y 6YD12/04/2019

 68 LACHIE'S SHY Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Steel 539595 1/0696P 8P 8P 5P 5PD30/11/2019

 69 BAT THE MAN Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Heuston 548073 1/0694P 5P 7Y 7Y 4YD22/07/2020

 70 LITTLE BUGSY Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Wilkinson 541353 1/0608P 7P 8P 6P 6PB09/01/2020
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 1 TWO COAT Last start placegetter GUN, 01/06/2023, R1, P M/1J. Cini 565257 0/01342PD29/11/2021

 2 WINTER CHANA Last start placegetter GAR, 27/05/2023, R1, P M/1M. Smith 561448 0/01173PB27/03/2021

 3 SPRING BLEND Last start placegetter GBN, 25/05/2023, R2, P M/1S. Board 561728 0/01103P 7P 4P 3P 2PB21/07/2021

 4 TRALEE RICHIE Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R4, P M/1M. Mabbott 564255 0/0842P 4P 6PD28/10/2021

 5 DOUGIE CARGO Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R2, P M/1J. Steel 539597 0/0823P 6P 8P 6P 3PD30/11/2019

 6 BOY GEORGE CARGO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 20/05/2023, R1, P

DUB, 16/05/2023, R2, P

M/1R. Steel 547893 0/01148P 2P 2P 5P 2PD14/07/2020

 7 GOLDEN ROUGH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 01/05/2023, R2, P

GUN, 27/04/2023, R1, P

M/1N. Dallison 553873 0/01124P 3P 2PB25/01/2021

 8 INTRUDER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 22/05/2023, R1, P

TAM, 29/04/2023, R7, Y

M/1G. Ryan 557545 0/0964P 3P 2Y 6Y 5PD31/01/2021

 9 IRISH ACTOR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 14/04/2023, R1, P M/1M. Mabbott 561587 0/01224P 5P 2P 2P 2PD10/07/2021

 10 LUMEAH STEVE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 24/05/2023, R3, P M/1G. Abernethy 551658 0/01127P 2P 5P 3P 2PD19/11/2020

 11 BLUE SUPREME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 27/04/2023, R1, P M/1P. Ross 553870 0/0924P 3PB25/01/2021

 12 DRUM MASTER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 13/05/2023, R1, P M/1S. Ashman 554906 0/0926P 2PD17/11/2020

 13 LOGARITHM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 24/04/2023, R3, P M/1T. Trappett 560875 0/0845P 5P 2PD11/07/2021

 14 DUKER'S QUEEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 22/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Chandler 567070 0/0785P 2P 5P 5P 6PB24/09/2021

 15 BLIND AMBITION First start M/1M. Lill 563679 0/00D30/09/2021

 16 SPRING FEATURE First start M/1S. Board 563562 0/00D24/09/2021

 17 BEST EVER First start M/1P. Parrelli 561102 0/00D05/07/2021

 18 DAZZLING SPEED First start M/1B. Moore 562934 0/00D04/09/2021

 19 SWEET BEVELY ANN First start M/1J. Cini 565255 0/00B29/11/2021

 20 TEST THE LIMIT First start M/1P. Parrelli 562410 0/00D20/08/2021

 21 IKIGAI First start M/1J. Murray 563739 0/00D17/10/2021

 22 RAGIN' CHANCE First start M/1T. Trappett 561783 0/00D12/04/2021

 23 POLLY'S GEM First start M/1D. Hoskins 558928 0/00B31/03/2021

 24 FUNKY DUNCAN First start M/1M. Lill 563681 0/00D30/09/2021
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 25 FRANKIE JEAN First start M/1J. Chandler 567406 0/00B26/08/2021

 26 TOOL TIME BRAE First start M/1K. Heuston 549995 0/00B28/09/2020

 27 TRALEE SOOK First start M/1M. Mabbott 556763 0/00B16/03/2021

 28 CANYA RAGNAR First start M/1M. Lill 561128 0/00D01/07/2021

 29 LITTLE MISS ANDO First start M/1T. Anderson 565572 0/00B03/12/2021

 30 MY BRINDALEE Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 13/05/2023, R1, Y M/1G. Moore 559202 0/0584YD30/04/2021

 31 STEADY Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 16/05/2023, R1, P M/1W. Attwill 561673 0/0505PD13/07/2021

 32 MR. BRINDALEE Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 01/06/2023, R4, P M/1M. Moore 559205 0/0426PD30/04/2021

 33 MIDNIGHT MACK Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 16/05/2023, R5, P M/1D. Hoskins 562894 0/0258PD03/09/2021

 34 TAKE ON WILL Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 16/05/2023, R4, P M/1W. Attwill 563034 0/00(FEL)PD13/09/2021

 35 OFFSHORE OUTLAW Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R2, P M/1J. Lockhart 556109 0/0847P 8P 6P 2P 3PD11/12/2020

 36 LUMEAH MAX Weighted points score RIC, 31/05/2023, R2, P M/1G. Abernethy 563870 0/0785P 4P 7P 2P 5PD20/07/2021

 37 LUMEAH LAYLA Weighted points score RIC, 24/05/2023, R1, P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/0765P 6P 5P 3P 4PB24/11/2020

 38 LEO'S FANTASY Weighted points score DUB, 16/05/2023, R2, P M/1S. Farley 562343 0/061(FEL)P 4P 4PD24/08/2021

 39 UNCLE DOUGIE Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R1, P M/1M. Smith 560872 0/0576P 5P 5P 4PD11/07/2021

 40 FARMOR TWO BEE'S Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R2, P M/1L. Haaring 559574 0/0525P 5PD29/05/2021

 41 DALAIR STAR Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R2, P M/1H. Ayre 561023 0/0486P 8P 4Y 6YB09/07/2021

 42 WINTER TRALEE Weighted points score GAR, 24/05/2023, R3, P M/1M. Mabbott 564199 0/0487P 4PB29/10/2021

 43 MY MY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/05/2023, R1, P M/1B. Spence 540553 0/0487P 6P 5Y 7Y 6PD21/12/2019

 44 KEMPSEY MISS Weighted points score MUS, 27/05/2023, R2, P M/1K. Heuston 553764 0/0356P 8PB21/01/2021

 45 EARN THE FATE Weighted points score TRA, 17/03/2023, R1 M/1T. Trappett 552881 0/0268P 8PB11/09/2020
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 1 BUNDY TRAVELLER 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 25/05/2023, R10, P 2/1/1D. Clarson 552492 10/72611P 3P 3P 2P 4PD18/12/2020
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 1 BEAU BUSH Last start winner GUN, 01/06/2023, R6, P 4/1/2J. Bush 547235 11/42491P 6P 5P 2P 1PD25/06/2020

 2 SHEBA'S JAFFA Last start winner GUN, 01/06/2023, R5, P 4/1/2L. Davis 538015 8/72161P 8P 2P 3P 3PB30/09/2019
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 1 ROSA KADE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 01/06/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Bray 550021 5/01363P 4Y 5P 7Y 3YB19/09/2020

 2 MR. BOURBON 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 20/05/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Spence 540554 3/11123P 4P 4P 7Y 5YD21/12/2019

 3 ZARA GO ON 1 Weighted points score MUS, 27/05/2023, R8, P 5/2D. Howarth 562866 5/21898P 3P 5P 2P 1PB07/09/2021

 4 IRINKA URSULA Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R6, P 5/1K. Woodhead 546135 6/51894P 4P (FEL)P 1P 3PB09/05/2020

 5 LITTLE WILMA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/05/2023, R9, P 5/3B. Spence 540706 7/11515P 3Y 6P 1Y 5PB06/08/2019

 6 PEYTON'S WISH 2 Weighted points score MUS, 27/05/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Howarth 557701 2/01432P 4P 5P 3Y 7PD12/04/2021

 7 SUPER FAB 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/05/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Mines 536798 8/31354P 3P 3P 6Y 7PD07/08/2019

 8 MR. NED 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/05/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Mines 541862 2/11268P 4P 5P (BDN)P 5PD25/01/2020

 9 MAGIC JANET Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R4, P 5/1J. Cini 548499 5/41235P 5P 8P 6P 3PB30/07/2020

 10 JASPER KIMETTO 2 Weighted points score LIT, 27/05/2023, R7, Y 5/4D. Mines 552388 1/01123Y 5P 5Y 3P 7PD03/12/2020

 11 MOLLY AND ME Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R5, P 5/1W. Marmara 550569 5/41117P 5P 6P 5P 3PB01/08/2020

 12 VERY DARK GOLD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/05/2023, R9, P 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/01048P 8P 6Y 3Y 2PB19/11/2019

 13 COME ON BLOCKER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R7, P 5/2P. Midson 550570 3/21025P 8P 4P 7P 3PD01/08/2020

 14 TWISTED ON BAGS Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Ryan 544411 5/0928P 8P 5Y 1Y 4YB20/02/2020

 15 TOOL TIME TOMMY Weighted points score MUS, 27/05/2023, R4, P 5/1K. Heuston 532804 6/5906P 4P 6P 8P 4PD17/04/2019

 16 SARA'S TIGER 3 Weighted points score MUS, 27/05/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Howarth 562184 1/0877P 6P 7P 1P 5PB02/06/2021

 17 RIVERINA IVY Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R7, P 5/3G. Wilkinson 530602 7/1724P 5P 8P 6P 8PB27/02/2019
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 1 MY MY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/05/2023, R1, P M/1B. Spence 540553 0/0487P 6P 5Y 7Y 6PD21/12/2019
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 1 BUNDY TRAVELLER 1 Last start winner GUN, 25/05/2023, R10, P 4/1/2D. Clarson 552492 10/12611P 3P 3P 2P 4PD18/12/2020
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 1 MAGPIE MIKE 1 Last start winner MUS, 27/05/2023, R9, P 5/3K. Heuston 550608 3/11891P 8P 2Y 3P 5PD17/10/2020

 2 VALENTINO BEACH Last start winner GUN, 01/06/2023, R3, P 5/4L. Haaring 563105 1/01401P 3PD20/09/2021

 3 PEYTON'S WISH 3 Last start placegetter MUS, 27/05/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Howarth 557701 2/01432P 4P 5P 3Y 7PD12/04/2021

 4 ZARA GO ON 2 Weighted points score MUS, 27/05/2023, R8, P 5/3D. Howarth 562866 5/11898P 3P 5P 2P 1PB07/09/2021

 5 IRINKA ANDY Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R9, P 5/1K. Woodhead 547359 6/31593P 6P 7P 1P 5PD01/04/2020

 6 LITTLE WILMA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 18/05/2023, R9, P 5/4B. Spence 540706 7/01515P 3Y 6P 1Y 5PB06/08/2019

 7 DUSTY BARBARA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R10, P 5/3B. O'Neil 553370 3/11504P 6P 3P 3P 4PB08/01/2021

 8 LENNY BOY 1 Weighted points score MUS, 27/05/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Howarth 541354 1/01484P 2P 2P 7Y 6PD09/01/2020

 9 ROSA KADE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R8, P 5/3R. Bray 550021 5/11363P 4Y 5P 7Y 3YB19/09/2020

 10 CLOVER 1 Weighted points score MUS, 27/05/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Howarth 562186 1/01337P 6P 2P 4Y 1PB02/06/2021

 11 MR. NED 3 Weighted points score GBN, 19/05/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Mines 541862 2/01268P 4P 5P (BDN)P 5PD25/01/2020

 12 JASPER KIMETTO 3 Weighted points score LIT, 27/05/2023, R7, Y 5/4D. Mines 552388 1/01123Y 5P 5Y 3P 7PD03/12/2020

 13 SARA'S TIGER 2 Weighted points score MUS, 27/05/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Howarth 562184 1/0877P 6P 7P 1P 5PB02/06/2021
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 1 DUSTY BARBARA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R10, P 5/3B. O'Neil 553370 3/11504P 6P 3P 3P 4PB08/01/2021

 2 LENNY BOY 2 Weighted points score MUS, 27/05/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Howarth 541354 1/01484P 2P 2P 7Y 6PD09/01/2020

 3 SUPER FAB 1 Weighted points score GBN, 19/05/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Mines 536798 8/41354P 3P 3P 6Y 7PD07/08/2019

12 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  2 June 2023 - 07:12 AM WST


